256
Ph: 1-800-25-CADDY®
C
A
D
D
Y
® SPEED
 LIN
K
CADDY® SPEED LINK Universal Support System
CADDY® SPEED LINK SLK System
CADDY® SPEED LINK SLK
with Y-Toggle
• Complete system includes wire,
locking device and two pre-
assembled toggle end fittings
• Attaches to clearance holes in a
variety of structures or hanging
devices
• Ideal for supporting lighting
fixtures
Material: Steel, Zinc Alloy, Polypropylene
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Static Load Safety Factor: 5:1
Part
Number Description F
Wire Rope Diameter: 1.5 mm
SLK15Y300L3 1.5 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 44 lb 20 pc
SLK15Y300L3R2 1.5 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 44 lb 15 x 2 pc
SLK15Y500L3 1.5 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 19.6” Y-Length 44 lb 20 pc
SLK15Y500L3R2 1.5 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 19.6” Y-Length 44 lb 15 x 2 pc
SLK15Y300L5 1.5 mm Wire, 16.4’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 44 lb 20 pc
Wire Rope Diameter: 2.0 mm
SLK2Y300L2 2 mm Wire, 6.6’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
SLK2Y300L3 2 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
SLK2Y500L3 2 mm Wire, 9.9’ Length, 19.6” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
SLK2Y300L5 2 mm Wire, 16.4’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
SLK2Y300L7 2 mm Wire, 22.9’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
SLK2Y300L10 2 mm Wire, 32.8’ Length, 11.8” Y-Length 100 lb 10 pc
Patent Pending